
DATE/Time COURSE CODE - COURSE TITLE

11/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20AGRO204-Irrigation Water Management , 20AGRO101-AGRICULTURE HERITAGE

20BICM101-FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY,

20AECO242-Agricultural Marketing Trade and Prices

11/12/2025

01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20ENGL101-COMPREHENSION AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH,

20AECO141-FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS,

20AEXT190-HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS

12/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20AENG252-Renewable Energy and Green Technology, 

20AEXT191-RURAL SOCIOLOGY AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY,

20HORT181-FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE

12/12/2025

01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20SSAC121-Fundamentals of Soil Science, 20AGRO102-FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY,

20AMBE101-Agricultural Microbiology

13/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20SSAC221-Manures Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management

20AGRO103-Introductory Agrometeorology and Climate Change, 20AGRO104-Introduction to Forestry

13/12/2025

01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20GPBR111-Fundamentals of Genetics, 

20AENG151-Soil and Water Conservation Engineering,

20CPHY162-Fundamentals of Crop Physiology

15/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20GPBR314-PRINCIPLES OF SEED TECHNOLOGY,

20PATH171-Fundamentals of Plant Pathology I ( Plant Pathogens - An Introduction ), 20HORT182-Production Technology of 

Fruits and Plantation Crops

15/12/2025

01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20ENTO131-Fundamentals of Entomology I (Insect Morphology and Taxonomy), 20AGRO202-Crop Production Technology 

II,

20AGRO203-Farming Systems and Sustainable Agriculture

16/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20ELCT315 - Commercial Plant Breeding 20SMCA201-Statistical Methods,

20LSPM201-Live stock and Poultry Management

16/12/2025

01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20AEXT292-Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication,

20HORT282-Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, Medicinal and aromatic Plants and Landscaping 20ELCT272-

Food Safety Issues

17/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20ENTO332-PESTS OF HORTICULTURE CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT AND BENEFICIAL INSECTS,

20HORT381-POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND VALUE ADDITION OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES,

20ELCT222-SOIL,PLANT,WATER AND SEED TESTING

17/12/2025

01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20ELCT342 Agri business management

20AGRO303-RAINFED AGRICULTURE AND WATERSHED MANAGEMENT,

20AGRO304-PRINICIPLES OF ORGANIC FARMING

18/12/2025

09:30 AM 12:30 AM

20PATH372-DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANANGEMENT II 

(HORTICULTURE CROPS)

20SMCA301-AGRICULTURE INFORMATICS,

20GPBR312-CROP IMPROVEMENT - II (FIBRE,SUGAR,STARCHES,NARCOTICS,VEGETABLES,FRUITS AND 

FLOWERS) 20AECO341-FARM MANAGEMENT, PRODUCTION AND RESOURCE ECONOMICS

20AEXT391-COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
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